ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS CALENDAR 2019

Monday, December 274

Wednesday, December 4™
Thursday, December 51
Friday, December 6™
Saturday, December 71

Monday, December 9"
Tuesday, December 10
Monday, December 9'"-

Friday, December 13%

Wednesday, December 11%-
Friday, December 13th

Friday, December 13%

Monday, December 16%

Wednesday, December 18
Thursday, December 19
Friday, December 20t

Monday, December 23"9-
Wednesday, January 1%

Green Team Meeting- 3:05 p.m.
Center for Community Arts Cookie Exchange- 6:00-8:00 p.m.

KKids and Conversation Comrades

PTC Meeting — 3:15 p.m.

Flannel Friday (Wear your favorite flannel)
West Cape May Christmas Parade — 5:00 p.m.

Picture Day Makeup Session (please contact the office if you
need a picture form)

Yearbook Club Presents School Wide Annual Ugly Sweater Day
PTC Family Night — 6:00 p.m.

Student Council Candy Cane Grams Sale

PTC’s Holiday Shoppe 9:00 a.m.—2:30 p.m.

Fine Arts Festival — 9:30 a.m., Parents invited to attend
Green and Jeans Day

Resource Room/Victorian Towers Visit

First Grade Garden Club

KXKids and Conversation Comrades

Board of Education Meeting- 6:30 p.m.

1:05 p.m. Dismissal- Winter Break Begins
Flannel Friday (Wear your favorite flannel)

Winter Holiday- School Closed

*PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITONAL INFORMATION



After School Clubs
Computer Club Wednesday Ms. Cooper
Earth Club Thursday Ms. Sandmeyer-Bryan
Homework Club Monday-Thursday Mr. Bowen
Student Council Monday Mr. Fisher
Yearbook Club Tuesday Ms. Cooper
Drama Club Wednesday Ms. Cake
Photography Club Thursday Ms. Vota
YAP (Youth Arts Program) Friday Ms. Cake
Art at the Library Thursday

REMINDER TO ALL PARENTS: IF YOU ARE MOVING, PLEASE NOTIFY THE SCHOOL OFFICE
AT YOUR EARLIEST CONVENIENCE SO THAT TRANSFER PAPERS CAN BE PROCESSED -
884-8485.

PARENTS PLEASE REMEMBER IF YOUR CHILD IS GOING TO BE ABSENT OR LATE TO

SCHOOL, PLEASE CALL OUR ATTENDANCE LINE (24 HOURS A DAY) AT 884-8485. THANK
YOU.

Don’t forget to check out our Website — www.cmcboe.orqg

CAPE MAY CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Where every day counts!
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